
Signing Soon at Murder By The Book!
NOTE: If you just want to hear the authors speak at your store events, it's free. 

However, if you want to get any books signed, the author's latest book must be purchased from Murder by the Book.. 
Please feel free to call or email if you have any questions or to order signed copies.

  

            January 2024
Alexander C. Juden

Sat, Jan. 6, 3:00 p.m.
Duane Swierczynski

Fri, Jan. 12, 6:30 p.m.
Jonathan Santlofer

Sat, Jan. 13, 3:00 p.m.
Nishita Parekh 
w/Abby Endler

Tues, Jan. 16, 6:30 p.m.
Rachel Hawkins 
& Stacy Willingham w/ 
Abby Endler

Wed, Jan. 17, 6:30 p.m.
Deborah Goodrich Royce

Thurs, Jan. 18, 6:30 p.m.
David R. Slayton

Sat, Jan. 20, 3:00 p.m.
Kate Alice Marshall

Tues, Jan. 23, 6:30 p.m.

Brad Taylor
Thurs, Jan. 25, 6:30 p.m.

Cate Quinn
Sat, Jan. 27, 3:00 p.m.

Kemper Donovan
Tues, Jan. 30, 6:30 p.m.

              February 2024
Nick Petrie

Wed, Feb. 7, 6:30 p.m.
Jenny Hollander 
w/ Abby Endler

Thurs, Feb. 8, 6:30 p.m.
Terry Hayes

Fri. Feb. 9, 6:30 p.m.
Gregg Hurwitz -NEW DATE

Mon, Feb. 12, 6:30 p.m.
Casey Sherman

Sat, Feb. 17, 3:00 p.m.
Steve Berry

Tues, Feb. 20, 6:30 p.m.
Mark Greaney

Wed, Feb. 21, 6:30 p.m.
Hank Phillippi Ryan

Thurs, Feb. 29, 6:30 p.m.

March 2024
C.J. Box

Sat. March 2, 3:00 p.m.
Elle Cosimano

Tues. March 5, 6:30 p.m.
Simone St. James 
w/ Abby Endler

Thurs. Mar. 7, 3:00 p.m.
Kristen Bird 
w/ Natalie Harms 

Tues. Mar. 19, 6:30 p.m.

2342 Bissonnet St., 
Houston, TX 77005

(713) 524-8597
www.murderbooks.com

order@murderbooks.com
Twitter & Instagram:

@murderbooks

Murder By The Box 
Subscriptions!

A subscription box with a
perfect plan for all crime

fiction readers.

Each month's selection
comes with a postcard
explaining why it was

picked and bonus
recommendations. 

Available for in-store pick
up or shipping in 3 or 12

month subscriptions. 

Visit murderbythebox.com
for pricing info and to start

your subscription.

Holiday 
Hours:

Dec: 23 : 10-6
Dec. 24-26: Closed

Dec. 31: Closed
Jan. 1: Closed

Live Holiday Music
Saturday, December 23rd

Join us for festive treats and
live music at 11 am and 1 pm! 


